P.S.C. Ky. No._ 2004-00239 Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.

Johnson County Gas Company

Of

Harold, Kentucky 41635

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas

At

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill

Filed With Public Service Commission Of Kentucky

Issued June 29, 2004

Effective July 1, 2004

OCT 2004

Issued By: Johnson County Gas Company
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

And RUFERCTIVE

By: Bud Rife PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
President/Manages ECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

Johnson County Gas Company

Of

Harold, Kentucky 41635

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas

At

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill

Filed With Public Service Commission Of Kentucky

Issued March 1, 2004

Effective April 1, 2004

JUL

Issued By: Johnson County Gas Company SSION OF KENTUCKY

PR 0 1 2004

y: Bud Rife

President/Manager ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Johnson County Gas Company

Of

Harold, Kentucky 41635

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas

At

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill

Filed With Public Service Commission Of Kentucky

2004

APR

Issued December 1, 2003

Effective January 1, 2004

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF RENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JAN 0 1 2004

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Issued By: Johnson County Gas Company

By: Bud Rife

President/Manager

P.S.C. Ky. No.____

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2003-00331

Johnson County Gas Company

Of

Harold, Kentucky 41635

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas

At

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill

CANCELLED

JAN 2004

Filed With Public Service Commission Of Kentucky

Issued September 22, 2003

Effective October 1, 2003

Issued By: Johnson County Gas Company

By: <u>Bud Rife</u> President/Manager

OCT 0 1 2003

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0:11 SECTION 9 (1)

OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

SERVICE COMMISSION

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

P.S.C. NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __2004-00239_

Johnson County Gas Company

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Proposed Rates:

Residential

First Mcf(minimum bill) \$15.898 All over 1 Mcf \$14.898

Commercial

\$15.248 First Mcf All over 1 Mcf \$14,248

A surcharge in the amount of \$.4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected.

DATE OF ISSUE June 29, 2004 DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2004

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. O. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2004-00239 dated June 29, 2004

> CANCELLED OCT 2004

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY **EFFECTIVE** 07/01/2004 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Chango le Dozu EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

	P.S.C. NO2004-00059
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO2003-00459
Johnson Cou	inty Gas Company
CLASSIFICA	ATION OF SERVICE
Proposed Rates:	
Residential	
First Mcf(minimum bill) All over 1 Mcf	\$14.9894 \$13.9894
Commercial	
First Mcf All over 1 Mcf	\$14.3394 \$14.3394
A surcharge in the amount of \$.4155 will be ad Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been DATE OF ISSUE March 1, 2004	lded to the above rates until the amount owed to en collected. DATE EFFECTIVE April 1, 2004
ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P.	O. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public S Case No. 2004-00059 dated March 24, 2004.	JUL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 0 1 2004

P.S.C. NO2003-0459		
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	T 64-1262	

Johnson County Gas Company

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Proposed Rates:

Residential

First Mcf(minimum bill) \$15.0614 All over 1 Mcf \$14.0614

Commercial

First Mcf \$14.4114 All over 1 Mcf \$14.4114

A surcharge in the amount of \$.4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected.

DATE OF ISSUE December 1, 2003 DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2004

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. O. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2003-00459 dated December 16, 2003.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JAN 0 1 2004

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

	P.S.C. NO
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2003-00331
Johnson County Gas Company	
CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE
Proposed Rates:	
Residential	
First Mcf(minimum bill) All over 1 Mcf	\$15.7848 \$14.7848
Commercial	
All Mcf	\$15.1348
A surcharge in the amount of \$.4155 will Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company h	be added to the above rates until the amount owed to as been collected.
DATE OF ISSUE September 22, 2003	DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2003
ISSUED BY <u>Bud Rife</u> , <u>President/Manage</u>	ONTOLLED
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pu Case No. 2003-00331 dated September 22	
	OCT 0 1 2003
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011